TAXPAYER NAME

November 2024 RELEASES AND REFUND

Jenks, Paul
TOTAL

November 2024 OVERPAYMENTS
Allen, Joseph

Barger, Carroll L

Bradley, Stephen
Buchanan, Shelby
Cooperativa Latino Credit Union
Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic Commercial Tax
Corelogic Commercial Tax
Costner Law Office PLLC
Crank, Rhaleshia R
Ferguson, Vickie

Gardner, William

Gardner, William A
Guevara, Juan Pineda
Gunde, Stephen

Hawes, Jason Timothy
Horner, L B

Kimsey, Ann R

Kimsey, Ann R

Lereta

Lereta

Logan, Monet Carea
Murphy, Mary Charles
Nolen, Cindy

Oquinn, Bobby

Pineda, Juan Carlos
Raines, Kenneth

Rankin, Christopher Ryan
Rochester Props LLC
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC
The Graeber Corporation
Winham, Arthur J

Winter, Janett Griffin
TOTAL

November 2024 VTS REFUND
Craig, Timothy Riley

Lincoln County Tax Department
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$806.67
$806.67

$100.00
$475.95
$1,660.76
$128.28
$1,432.36
$2,663.31
$2,481.22
$1,639.99
$4,524.30
$3,087.59
$653.31
$1,502.04
$1,895.74
$312.15
$4,849.99
$1,784.80
$2,046.15
$2,456.52
$4,836.37
$129,301.54
$3,777.23
$151.24
$137.39
$149.34
$124.44
$138.06
$194.97
$3,756.36
$100.00
$400.77
$100.00
$3,767.90
$1,363.62
$4,281.73
$300.00
$110.00
$2,235.92
$116.85
$412.27
$296.79
$2,074.18
$1,470.70
$1,727.23
$161.02
$176.92
$139.00
$195,496.30

$238.55
$254.47
$493.02

$196,795.99





