TAXPAYER NAME November 2024 RELEASES AND REFUND	AMOUNT
Jenks, Paul TOTAL	\$806.67 <b>\$806.67</b>
November 2024 OVERPAYMENTS	
Allen, Joseph	\$100.00
Barger, Carroll L	\$475.95
Bradley, Stephen	\$1,660.76
Buchanan, Shelby	\$128.28
Cooperativa Latino Credit Union	\$1,432.36
Corelogic	\$2,663.31
Corelogic	\$2,481.22
Corelogic Corelogic	\$1,639.99 \$4,524.30
Corelogic	\$3,087.59
Corelogic	\$653.31
Corelogic	\$1,502.04
Corelogic	\$1,895.74
Corelogic	\$312.15
Corelogic	\$4,849.99
Corelogic	\$1,784.80
Corelogic	\$2,046.15
Corelogic Corelogic Commercial Tax	\$2,456.52 \$4,836.37
Corelogic Commercial Tax	\$129,301.54
Costner Law Office PLLC	\$3,777.23
Crank, Rhaleshia R	\$151.24
Ferguson, Vickie	\$137.39
Gardner, William	\$149.34
Gardner, William A	\$124.44
Guevara, Juan Pineda	\$138.06
Gunde, Stephen	\$194.97
Hawes, Jason Timothy Horner. L B	\$3,756.36
Kimsey, Ann R	\$100.00 \$400.77
Kimsey, Ann R	\$100.00
Lereta	\$3,767.90
Lereta	\$1,363.62
Logan, Monet Carea	\$4,281.73
Murphy, Mary Charles	\$300.00
Nolen, Cindy	\$110.00
Oquinn, Bobby Pineda, Juan Carlos	\$2,235.92 \$116.85
Raines, Kenneth	\$412.27
Rankin, Christopher Ryan	\$296.79
Rochester Props LLC	\$2,074.18
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC	\$1,470.70
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, PLLC	\$1,727.23
The Graeber Corporation	\$161.02
Winham, Arthur J	\$176.92
Winter, Janett Griffin TOTAL	\$139.00 <b>\$195,496.30</b>
November 2024 VTS REFUND	
Craig, Timothy Riley	\$238.55
Lincoln County Tax Department	\$254.47
TOTAL	\$493.02
GRAND TOTAL	\$196,795.99